
BEG NE COR OF LOT 1 SOUTHWOOD ME
RUN W 165 FT, N 264 FT, E 165 FT
TO POB. 

KELLOG SEAN M/PLUMMER MEGAN
7231 COUNTY ROAD 47
MANSFIELD, OH 44904

01-5S-16-03405-003
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24006 POOL 155 01/03/2006

23566 ADDN SFR 367 09/01/2005

8618 SFR 20,000 07/20/1994

2023HX Base Yr

137 SW MEADOW TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 80
Exterior Wall 13 PREFAB PNL 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,630 138.9234 155.59 564,792 1990 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3272

BAS 640 100 640 89,620

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 172,518

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 196,043

FGR 440 55 242 33,888

FOP 132 30 40 5,602

UOP 40 20 8 1,121

UOP 135 20 27 3,781

UOP 204 20 41 5,741

4,223 3,630 508,313

BAS= W16 UOP= N4  U14 L12  W4 S18 E16$ W16 BAS=  N32 W20 S32
E20$ W12 BAS=  W28 S50 E28 N50$ S28 UOP=  S5 E8 N5 W8$ E8
FOP= S6 E22 N6 W22$ E22 UOP= S5 E19N13 W5 S8 W14$ E14 N8 FGR=
E22 N20 W22 S20$ N20$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 20,000.00 20,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 20,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 28,560

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 26 312.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,092

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 16 26 416.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,456

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 26 7,575.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 17,044

71,352

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 165.00 264.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


